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MEASUREMENTS	 Length	      Width	   Depth	 Weight		
20W	 		  		
40W	 		  		

LIGHT SOURCE Nichia High Power LED
HOUSING Aluminium alloy and adjustable mounting bracket
BRACKET MATERIAL ST12
MOUNTING Standard bracket for wall/ceiling mount
FRAME COLOUR Silver
IP RATING IP66
OPERATING TEMP	 -40°C to 55°C

INPUT VOLTAGE 
DIMMABLE OPTIONAL 
LIFESPAN 
EFFICACY 
POWER 
BEAM ANGLE 
CCT 

85-277VAC, 50/60Hz or 24VDC 
5-100%, RGB with DMX 512 
50,000 hours
100lm/W
20W, 40W
10°, 40°, 40° Elongated 
5,000-5,500K Cool White* 
4,000-4,500K Natural White 
2,700-3,000K Warm White RGB

NICHIA IP66 L70

HIGH POWER 85-277VAC RATING 50,000 HRSSHOCK RESISTANT

N5433 N26539

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

PRODUCT CODE         POWER	 BEAM 	     CCT	 TRIM		 DIMMING			
ANGLE	

NEBULA-M              20W           -10 -WW (Warm White)	 -S (Silver) -DD (DALI)

        40W             -40	 -NW (Natural White) -D (0-10V)

-40E	 -CW (Cool White)  -P (PWM)

-RGB  

               

56 LEDs

P R O D U C T  C O D E  B U I L D E R
E.G. NEBULA-M40W-40CW-S

T Y P I C A L  A P P L I C A T I O N S 
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Schematic of Nebula Multi 20W

Nebula Multi
INTELLIGENT, VERSATILE LED LUMINAIRE

› PRODUCT CODE BUILDER

e.g. Nebula-M40W-40E-RGB-S

NebulaXPB -M 24W -10 -WW (Warm White) -S (Silver) D (0-10V)
48W -40E -NW (Natural White) -W (White) P (PWM)

96W -CW (Cool White) -B (Black)

120W -R       (Red)

Nebula -M 20W -G (Green)

40W -B (Blue)

80W -A (Amber)

100W -RGB
-AWB
-AQ
-AQ+ (Aquarium+)

-AQ* (Aquarium*)

› PRODUCT INFORMATION

Measurements
RGB Powers Length Width Depth XPB (White) 

Powers

20W 120mm 107mm 180mm 24W

40W 258mm 204mm 135mm 48W

80W
100W

429mm
579mm

203mm
203mm

161mm
161mm

96W
120W

Weight 3.1kg / 5kg / 7.2kg / 8.8kg

Light Source Nichia LED

Housing Aluminium alloy and adjustable mounting 
bracket

› TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Trim Silver, White, Black

Mounting Pole Mount - small size only (20W)

Input Voltage 85-277VAC, 50/60Hz or 24VDC

Lifespan 50,000 hours

Beam Angle 10° / 40° Elongated (40°E)

Dimmable/
Colour Control

Standard with DMX 512, 
0 - 10V, PWM

CCT 3,500K Warm White 
4,500K Natural White
5,500K Cool White
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
RGB, AWB

Aquarium 
High CCT

8,500K AQ
10,000K AQ+
15,000K AQ*
20,000K AQ^

› OUTPUT
Standard*
Output

RGB
Output

XPB**
Output

20W 1,900 lm 700 lm -

24W - - 2,640 lm

40W 3,800 lm 1,400 lm -

48W - - 4,560 lm

80W 7,600 lm 2,800 lm -

96W - - 9,120 lm

100W 9,500 lm 3,500 lm -

120W - - 11,400 lm

*Output is based on 5,500K Cool White LEDs
** XPB Output uses Nichia219B chips (110lm/w)

Product
Range Multi CCTBeam 

AnglePower Trim Dimming
Type

N5433 N26539

LED

CREE
MTG

LED

CREE
X-Lamp

LED

Bridgelux

LED

CREE
XPG

LED

SSC
Acriche 

LED

CREE
XBD

LED

Epistar

LED

Nichia
High Power

LED

LumenMax
or Epistar 

LED

Nichia

LED

CREE
x

LED

Edison

12V 110-240V 110/ 230V 230V 120-270VAC 85-277VAC 85-265VAC 120-277V 90-260V xº-xº xº-xº10º-50º 10º-40º15º-150º xº-xº xº-xºxº-xº xº-xºRating
IP66

RecyclableIndoor Outdoor

RGB/
AWB COI

2.0
25,000hrs
L70

30,000hrs
L70

35,000hrs
L70

40,000hrs
L70

45,000hrs
L70

50,000hrs
L70

RecyclableIndoor Outdoor

RGB/
AWB COI

2.0
RecyclableIndoor Outdoor

RGB/
AWB COI

2.0




